
DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY – Spring 2019 
Reception:  Ruth Adams Bldg, Rm 306     Phone: 848-932-4193     Fax: 732-932- 1564 

Updated Jan. 7, 2019 

Staff     

                   Name Ext. No. Room No. E-mail Address Office Hours 

                   Salaman, Safiena 848-932-9210 RAB 307 bss136@anthropology.rutgers.edu Monday-Friday 9-5pm 

Reaves, Jovani 848-932-4110 RAB 317 joreaves@anthropology.rutgers.edu Monday-Friday 9-5pm 

Romero, Maydelle 848-932-9886 RAB 318 maydelle@anthropology.rutgers.edu Monday and Wednesday 1pm-3pm  
or by appointment 

Faculty     

Berg, Ulla 732-445-3820 RAB-315; LSH A-
260 

uberg@lcs.rutgers.edu Mondays from 10-12 Livingston Campus LSH 
A260, or by appointment  

Cabanes, Dan 848-932-9393 BIO-203A dan.cabanes@rutgers.edu By appointment 

Cachel, Susan 848-932-9270 BIO-203C cachel@anthropology.rutgers.edu Wed. 1-3 pm or by appointment 

Cronk, Lee 848-932-9285 BIO-204A lcronk@anthropology.rutgers.edu Monday 12:30-2pm  or by appointment 

Dewachi, Omar 848-932-4102 RAB-303 omar.dewachi@rutgers.edu By appointment 

Dominguez-Bello, Gloria  BIO-208D mg.dominguez-bello@rutgers.edu By arrangement 

Feibel, Craig (CHAIR) 848-932-9345 BIO-207 feibel@eps.rutgers.edu By appointment 

Ghassem-Fachandi, Parvis 848-932-4104 RAB-313 parvis@anthropology.rutgers.edu On leave  

Gursel, Zeynep   zgursel@macalester.edu On leave 

Haugerud, Angelique 848-932-2643 RAB-304 haugerud@anthropology.rutgers.edu On sabbatical  

Hughes, David 848-932-9299 BIO-201 dhughes@aesop.rutgers.edu Mondays 12:30-2:00 pm or by appointment 

Palombit, Ryne 848-932-9275 BIO-209A palombit@rutgers.edu Thursday 2-4 or by appointment 

Schein, Louisa 848-932-4109 RAB-210 schein@anthropology.rutgers.edu On leave 

Schrire, Carmel 848-932-4119 RAB 201/202 cschrire@anthropology.rutgers.edu By appointment 

Schulthies, Becky  848-932-4122 RAB-312 bls125@anthropology.rutgers.edu On leave  

Scott Robert 848-932-9395 BIO-210 robertsc@scarletmail.rutgers.edu On leave 

Tompkins, Christien 848-932-4124 RAB-309 christien.tompkins@rutgers.edu By appointment 

Vogel, Erin 848-932-9277 BIO 209B erin.vogel@rutgers.edu By appointment 

PTL/Annual/Post Doc      

de Jong, Hylke 848-932-9396 BIO-204B hd189@anthropology.rutgers.edu Monday and Wed. 12:30 to 2:30, or by 
appointment 

Martin, Marlaina   marlaina.martin@rutgers.edu By appointment 

Purcell, Bridget  BIO-307 bmp134@anthropology.rutgers.edu 070:372 Monday 11:30-12:30 
070:342 Monday 3:30-4:30 
Advising Monday 12:30-3:30 
Or by appointment 

Rau, Pilar 848-932-4130 RAB-308 pkr28@anthropology.rutgers.edu Wednesday 1-2pm or by appointment 

Riley, Kathleen 848-932-4197 RAB-316 kcr58@anthropology.rutgers.edu By appointment 

Sansevere, Keri  BIO-208A keri.sansevere@rutgers.edu Wednesday 2-3 or by appointment, from 3/14/19 
to 5/2/19 (dates for half-semester course) 

Shapiro, Darcy  BIO-203A shapidar@gmail.com By appointment 
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